PERMIT NO.

APPROVED BY

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30 -045 - 21206

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY							278416-1		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	6. IF INDIAN, ALL	OTTEE OR TRIBE NAME						
	RILL 🖾	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	ACK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEME	NT NAME		
OIL WELL	GAS WELL OTHER		811 20	NGLE MULT		8. FARM OR LEASI	NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR									
Tenneco Oil Company									
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							8		
Suite 1200 Lincoln Tower Bldg. Denver, Colorado 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)							10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
At surface		Basin Dakota							
119	90' F/NL and 11	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLE AND SURVEY OR AREA							
At proposed prod. ze	one	C 25 T	MON POU						
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM N	12. COUNTY OF PA	ZYN RSW						
						_ :			
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT.				16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		San Juan OF ACRES ASSIGNED	New Mexic		
						TO THIS WELL			
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*			19. PROPOSED DEPTH		20. ROTA	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.			7515			Rotary			
1. ELEVATIONS (Show w	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				<u></u>		WORK WILL START		
	636	5.0 GR			*	Upon Appr	ova I		
3.		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND	CEMENTING PROG	RAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER I	FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF C	EMENT.		
12-1/4	8-5/8	24		150	Suffic	Sufficient to circulate			
7-7/8	4-1/2	10.5		7515		as directed by U.S.G.S.			
						1 1. 1			
Well to	he drilled to	annrovimato	TD,	of 75151 100					
is indic	be drilled to a ted, run 4-1/2	approximate 2" casing to	1.D. (Coment as d	and it	commercial	production		
Perforat	e casing and t	reat foramti	on as	necessary to	octabli	ich commonai	1		
producti	on. B.O.P. to	he tested a	ach 2	house	62 rani	ish commerci			
producer	011. 0.0.1. 00	be esseed e	ach 2-	T HOULS.			경 관련한 항공분		
					- 1				
		TIL I		gang digital panaka	-12	計畫 霉素 四重基			
		/C1.71/	EV/			를 다 보냈다. 클로	열 시작 시작 설명 구 사 세 설명		
		/ RI LLIY	rn ,	* ***	4] \$5 3 3		
		/ ((===		1	n at 9 9 1	baralla (1)			
		IAN 24 1	1973	J	AN 233				
		JAN D	1	1		1្នែកភ្នំ 🖟			
		JAN 241 OIL CON.	COW	U. S. G	iedi e sibili		医电话道		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIE	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM: I	r proposal BIS Tree	Ben or pi	ng back, give data on	present prod	uctive zone and neo	nosed new productive		
one. If proposal is to reventer program, if a	drill or deepen direction	nally, give pertinen	data on	subsurface locations	and measure	d and true vertical d	epths. Give blowout		
4.	1 860						5 2197		
SIGNED W	Z XIIIWU		TLE ST	Production (Clerk	DATE 1	/18/73		
(This space for Fed	eral or State office use)								

APPROVAL DATE

WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No Llease TENNECO OIL COMPANY DANA County Township Range Section .etter 8 MEST SAN JUAN 29 NORTH Footage Location of Well: feet from the NORTH feet from the WEST 1190 Producing Formation Dedicated Avereage d Level Elev Dakota Acres Basin Dakota 365.0 Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof working erest and royalty), If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation) Yes () No OIL CON. COM. answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reallowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forcedling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION W. L. Shaver **Position** Sr. Production Clerk Tenneco Oil Company Date 1/18/73 N

SAN JUAN ENGINEERING COMPANY,

-4 INCHES EQUALS 1 MILE

FARMINGTON, N. M.

Certificate